Company Profile
企业简介
总部“永动谷”落户中国宁波北仑，在国内产业链完善的宁波、株洲、天津、赣州建立大型生产基地。建立国内外分子公司 17 家，
合作伙伴百余家，形成覆盖全国、面向全球市场的营销服务网络，逐步落地国际化战略。
Physis has established large-scale production bases in Ningbo, Zhuzhou, Tianjin,and Guangzhou，which have a complete domestic
industrial chain.
It has established 17 domestic and foreign subsidiaries and more than 100 partners, formed a marketing service network covering
the whole country and facing the global market, and gradually implemented the internationalization strategy.

温度范围 -45~55℃
规格参数规格型号
额定电压
（V）
额定功率
（kw）
额定扭矩
（Nm）
短时过载倍数
转速范围
（rpm）
厚度
（mm）
中心高
（mm）
TYCP-22-128-380/660 380/660 22 1641
2.5
0-128 150
560
TYCP-30-160-380/660 380/660 30 1800 0-160 175
TYCP-37-160-380/660 380/660 37 2208 0-160 200
TYCP-45-190-380/660 380/660 45 2262 0-190 200
TYCP-55-250-380/660 380/660 55 2100 0-250 200
规格参数